ISSUE / PROGRAMS
Descripton of Program
Employment
Environmental
Entertainment

Political Projects
Community Events
Legislative Issues

Law Enforcement
Docks & Harbors Projects
Cancer Survivors
Education / Childcare
Entertainment
Employment
Education

STATION: KINO
Program Segment

Capital Chat
Action Line
Capital Chat
Action Line
Capital Chat
Action Line
Capital Chat
Action Line
Capital Chat
Action Line
Capital Chat
Action Line
Capital Chat

QUARTER: 2

4/3/2023
4/12/2023
4/19/2023
4/28/2023

5/4/2023
5/11/2023
5/15/2023
5/24/2023
5/30/2023

6/4/2023
6/16/2023
6/21/2023
6/26/2023

YEAR: 2023
TIME

Narration of Type of Program / Segment

830 CBJ Parks & Rec talked on recruitment and projects
1030 Hecla Greens Creek Mine talked about mine operations/protocols.

830 Perseverance Theatre talked about their production -Little Women
1030 Assembly Member Wade Bryson discusses short term rentals and new construction

830 Juneau Douglas City Museum discusses FIRST FRIDAY activities and exhibits in the museum.
1030 Representative Hannan discusses legislative bills regarding LGBTQ, Housing and Education

830 JPD Personell discuss Law Enforcement Torch Run Fundraiser.
1030 CBJ Docks & Harbors discusses projects in the various harbors

830 Cancer Connection talked about their upcoming National Cancer Survivor Day Walk event
1030 Senator Kiehl Talked about education, childcare and the budget.

830 Kenny Gross spoke on the theaters summer film series
1030 JPD Lt. Krag Campbell talked about recuruitment efforts and community policing

830 UAS Chancellor Dr. Palmer discussed her role and what she wants to bring to the university.



