ISSUE / PROGRAMS	STATION: KJNO	QUARTER: 2	YEAR: 2023	
Descripton of Program	Program Segment	DATE	TIME	Narration of Type of Program / Segment
Employment	Capital Chat		4/3/2023	830 CBJ Parks & Rec talked on recruitment and projects
Environmental	Action Line		4/12/2023	1030 Hecla Greens Creek Mine talked about mine operations/
Entertainment	Capital Chat		4/19/2023	830 Perseverance Theatre talked about their production -Little
Political Projects	Action Line		4/28/2023	1030 Assembly Member Wade Bryson discusses short term ren
Community Events	Capital Chat		5/4/2023	830 Juneau Douglas City Museum discusses FIRST FRIDAY activ
Legislative Issues	Action Line		5/11/2023	1030 Representative Hannan discusses legislative bills regarding
Law Enforcement	Capital Chat		5/15/2023	830 JPD Personell discuss Law Enforcement Torch Run Fundra
Docks & Harbors Projects	Action Line		5/24/2023	1030 CBJ Docks & Harbors discusses projects in the various har
Cancer Survivors	Capital Chat		5/30/2023	830 Cancer Connection talked about their upcoming National
Education / Childcare	Action Line		6/4/2023	1030 Senator Kiehl Talked about education, childcare and the b
Entertainment	Capital Chat		6/16/2023	830 Kenny Gross spoke on the theaters summer film series
Employment	Action Line		6/21/2023	1030 JPD Lt. Krag Campbell talked about recuruitment efforts a
Education	Capital Chat		6/26/2023	830 UAS Chancellor Dr. Palmer discussed her role and what sh

ons/protocols. -Little Women n rentals and new construction ' activities and exhibits in the museum. arding LGBTQ, Housing and Education indraiser. s harbors onal Cancer Survivor Day Walk event the budget.

orts and community policing nat she wants to bring to the university.